periodo_id
sancion
promulgacion
ordenanza

motivo

categoria
Estado id
Expte
DescAnxo

Observaciones

2.020
24-09-2020
10-01-2020
143/2020

NOMINA DIAGONAL PLAZOLETA “ ANTONIO TORREJON EN AV.
ALVEAR DE 1100 A 1149.

NOMINACIONES
Promulgada

NOMINA DIAGONAL PLAZOLETA “ ANTONIO TORREJON EN AV.
ALVEAR DE 1100 A 1149.



